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44ste KEMPENMARTHON 23/03/2024
UITSLAGEN - RESULTATS - ERGEBNISSE - RESULTS

OPEN KLASSE K1/K2 15 km - open class

1 BUEKENBERGHS Tom H2 1 1:12:33 GKV GEEL
BERGMANS Yves H2 1 1:12:33 GKV GEEL

2 THEYS Davy H1 1 1:12:35 NWC PELT

3 VANDEWEYER Mark H1 2 1:12:48 NWC PELT

4 MEEUS Michaél H2 2 1:15:26 NWC PELT
TAMBORIIN Jens H2 2 1:15:26 NWC PELT

5 MEERSMANS Hans H1 3 1:15:27 KCCM MECHELEN

6 VERHOEVEN Stephan H1 4 1:15:32 NWC PELT

7 ELEN John H1 5 1:15:46 NWC PELT

8 JUTTEN Ward H1 6 1:16:17 NWC PELT

9 BROEKX Erik H1 7 1:21:23 NWC PELT

10 BAS Frank H1 8 1:21:24 NWC PELT

11 DANIELS Ines M2 1 1:24:09 KKK KASTERLEE
LEYSEN Seppe M2 1 1:24:09 KKK KASTERLEE

12 GOOSSENS Gunther H1 9 1:26:04 NWC PELT

13 VAN DUICK Ingrid D2 1 1:28:21 GKV GEEL
HENDRICKX Sophie D2 1 1:28:21 GKV GEEL

14 VANDEPAER Ellen D2 2 1:28:40 KKK KASTERLEE
CLAESSENS Ellen D2 2 1:28:40 KKK KASTERLEE

15 BROEKX Paul H1 10 1:36:08 NWC PELT




K1 HEREN KADETTEN 7,5 km - K1 men youth 13-14
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LOOMANS Kobe

2 CUVELIER Xander
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FOURNEAU Remi
VANSANT Bent
HAELVOET Guillaume
BOSMANS Tijl

LAZOU Lars

VAN DE VELDE Wiebe

MARQUES PEREIRA Caetano

HAELVOET Mathieu
DEPRAETERE Lucas
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0:54:44 KSKZ
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K1 D KAD+MIN+PUP/H MIN+PUP 7,5 km - K1 women youth 8-14/men youth 8-12
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LOOMANS Linde
VANSANT Robbe
VAN BAKEL Mylo

KRUGERS ALVAREZ Olivia

LAZOU Alyne
DEMEYERE Dayen
LAZOU Lotte
ALGERA Rune

VAN BAKEL Tije
WIINS Tibe
VERSTRAETE Milan
LOOS Vic

VAN BALLAER Wannes
BIERMANS Stinus
GEERTS Freya
BASTON Estelle
VERDUYCKT Liene
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0:42:55 NWC
0:45:50 KKK
0:45:54 7P

0:48:27 NWC
0:49:31 KSKZ
0:51:35 KSKZ
0:53:42 KSKZ
0:55:46 NWC
0:56:32 7P

0:56:43 NWC
0:57:24 KSKZ
0:57:33 KKK
0:57:45 KKK
0:57:46 KKK
0:58:25 NWC
0:58:46 KSKZ
1:15:06 NWC
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K1 HEREN SENIOREN/VETERANEN 15,5 km - K1 men seniors/masters
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VANGEEL Jules

2 COX Daan
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VAN BAKEL Joep
SMIDS Erwin
MEERSMANS Tristan
MEERSMANS Kilian
MENSINK Cartouche
VERDUYCKT Erik
MARQUES PEREIRA Laurenz
LOOMANS Gert
BROEKX Dries
EERDEKENS Wim
STALMANS Bart
LONCKE Wannes
BENSCHOP Tony
BUGGENHOUT Klaas
MOYERSOEN Bernard
FEYS Sammy

KUMS Baud
HAARLER Jeroen
KRUGERS ALVAREZ Einar
CORRIJN Dirk
SCHULZE Frederik
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1:17:01
1:17:57
1:17:58
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1:34:24

GKV
NWC
ZP
NWC
KCCM
KCCM
\

KKK
KSKZ
NWC
NWC
NWC
NWC
KSKZ
B
KKYKC
H20
WKV
NWC
KKK
NWC
KCCG
KKK

K1 HEREN JUNIOREN/ASPIRANTEN 15,5 km - K1 men juniors 15-18

1

LOOMANS Seppe

2 MARQUES PEREIRA Quinten

O 00 NO U b W

10
11
12

MENTENS Jasper

VAN UYTVANCK Sander
FOURNEAU Cyriel
SMIDS Ribe
VERSTRAETE Natan
DEBAKKER Stan
BOONEN Brent
VANDENBROUCKE Sam
JESSEN Sirko

VAN BAELEN Seth

K1 DAMES 15,5 km - K1 women
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BEHRENS Marit
BROEKX Roos

SMIDS Sare

VLASSAK Ann

PLAS Karolien

VAN LOHUIZEN Esther
WICKE Henriette
LOODTS Emma
HAELVOET Elise
BESSENGER Monique
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1:19:02
1:19:16
1:20:10
1:20:15
1:21:04
1:22:49
1:22:50
1:23:01
1:25:16
1:26:57
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1:47:57

NWC
KSKZ
NWC
KKK
KSKZ
NWC
KSKZ
KSKZ
NWC
KKYKC
KRGB
KKK

KRGB
NWC
NWC
NWC
NWC

KRGB
GKV
KKYKC
KCCM

GEEL

PELT
WORMER
PELT
MECHELEN
MECHELEN
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